
Month/Year:  

Monday April 1/2019 Tuesday April 2/2019 Wednesday April 3/2019 Thursday April 4/2019 Friday April 5/2019

w/pickles/catsup/mustard

Monday April 8/2019 Tuesday April 9/2019  Wednesday April 10/2019 Thursday April 11/2019 Friday April 12/2019

w/mayo Mashed potto/gravy

Monday April 15/2019 Tuesday April 16/2019 Wednesday April17/2019 Thursday April 18/2019 Friday April 19/2019

Monday April 22/2019 Tuesday Apri; 23/2019 Wednesday April 24/2019 Thursday April 25/2019 Friday April 26/2019

w/pickles

 
Monday April  29/2019 Tuesday April 30/2019 Wednesday MAY 1/2019 Thursday May  2/2019 Friday May 3/2019

Baked Beans Mandarine Oranges   
Pears

If you believe you have been discriminated against, write to the Secretary of Agriculture, Washington DC 20250

April 1-30/2019

    

 

Lettuce & cheese cup
Corn

Walking Taco

  

  

 

Mashed potato / gravy
Buttered carrots

Cabbage salad
Green Beans

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Wraps Hamburger Gravy Ham Tetrazzinni French Bread Cheese PixxaHamburger on  WG. Bun
w/cheese/lettuce over  Biscuit Lettuce mix Lettuce mix

Baked Beans Cheesey  Tator tots Cabbage salad Tropical fruit Corn
Curly fries Peas & carrots Green Beans Wg. Roll - jelly Fresh fruit mix
Pears Rosy Applesauce Pineapple slices  Milk
Milk Churro's Milk Milk  

Milk    
     

    
salad Bar

 

Make up  Day

Peas Wg. Biscuit / jelly Peaches Corn
 

     
TatorTot Casserole Burrito  Breaded Pork pattie

cheese / salsa
Chicken  patty on wg. Bun

Cabbage salad
 Potato triangles Pineapple slices Buttered Carrots lettuce mix

Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar

Cook's choice
Milk Milk Milk  

     

Rosy Applesauce  Banana Bread Apple Crisp

     
    

Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar

    
Chicken  patty on wg. Bun Goulash Nacho's  w/meat sauce     
w/mayo w/cheese & salsa EASTER VACATION GOOD FRIDAYGreen Beans

Peas Peaches Corn   

Salad Bar

Pears Banana Bread Grapes  
Milk Milk Milk  

      
Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar

     

Milk

 

Wg. Roll. -jelly

Lettuce mix
Sloppy Joes on wg. Bun

w/sauce

EASTER MONDAY Green beans Tropical Fruit

POP CORN CHICKEN

Menu subject to change based on product availability

   

Cheese Burger on wg, Bun

French fries

This institution is an equal oppunity provider. No child will be discriminated against because of race, color, sex, national origin, age or handicap.

Salad Bar
 

Chicken Nuggets  w/sauce
Potato Triangles
Peas & carrots

 

Pineapple slices Grapes

 
Milk

 

Wg. Roll. / jelly

 

Waffle Fries Cabbage salad Lettuce mix

 

Peaches

Milk

    

 Potato Triangles
NO  SCHOOL Mini CORN DOGS/catsup

 
   

 Rosy Applesauce French Bread Fresh fruit Mix Rosy Applesauce
Green Beans

w/pickles/catsup/mustard

Milk

  Spaghetti  w/meat sauce

Milk

Salad BarSalad Bar

Churro's  (2)

Milk
  

 

Salad Bar
 
Salad Barsalad Bar

 

Oglala Lakota County Schools

Cookie
 

Salad Bar

 

 

 

Milk

Breaded  Pork patty

 

Salad Bar Salad Bar

Beef Noodle Casserole

French FriesButtered Carrots

 
Milk

 

Peas

Bread Stick (1)

Biscuit - jelly
MilkMilk


